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EWELLIX Tandem shaft block Series: LEAS

Tandem shaft block made out of aluminium. Designed to fit quadro linear bearing units with LBC (ISO series 3)

design. LEAS tandem shaft blocks are available in both the “A” and “B” design. In A design, typically the shaft
s‘ - block is fixed, and the unit is moving axially. The “B” design enables axial movement of the shafts through a
ﬁ I fixed linear bearing unit.Suitable for shaft diameters ranging from 8 to 50 mm.

e

Manufacturer ID

LEAS 8 A
LEAS 8B
LEAS12 B
LEAS 12 A
LEAS 16 A
LEAS 16 B
LEAS 20 A
LEAS 20 B
LEAS 25 B
LEAS 25 A
LEAS 30 B
LEAS 30 A
LEAS 40 B
LEAS 40 A
LEAS 50 A
LEAS 50 B

Characteristics

Series: LEAS

Shaft diameter

mm

Article

23773330
24024531
24024527
23773331
23773332
23773338
23773333
24024528
23773339
23773334
23773340
23773335
24024529
23773336
23773337
24024530

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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