## **EWELLIX Tandem shaft block Series: LEAS**

Tandem shaft block made out of aluminium. Designed to fit quadro linear bearing units with LBC (ISO series 3) design. LEAS tandem shaft blocks are available in both the "A" and "B" design. In A design, typically the shaft block is fixed, and the unit is moving axially. The "B" design enables axial movement of the shafts through a fixed linear bearing unit. Suitable for shaft diameters ranging from 8 to 50 mm.

## **Characteristics**

Series: LEAS

Manufacturer ID	Shaft diameter	Article
	mm	
LEAS 8 A	8	23773330
LEAS 8 B	8	24024531
LEAS 12 B	12	24024527
LEAS 12 A	12	23773331
LEAS 16 A	16	23773332
LEAS 16 B	16	23773338
LEAS 20 A	20	23773333
LEAS 20 B	20	24024528
LEAS 25 B	25	23773339
LEAS 25 A	25	23773334
LEAS 30 B	30	23773340
LEAS 30 A	30	23773335
LEAS 40 B	40	24024529
LEAS 40 A	40	23773336
LEAS 50 A	50	23773337
LEAS 50 B	50	24024530

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

.RC0172\_0004\_JS\_EN\_29.04.2024